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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anya Khulup1126
Gymtowne SSF

9.300 9.400 9.3009.375 37.375
2 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Camila Macajola1115
Gym Zone CA

9.175 9.425 9.3009.450 37.350
3 2 1 5T 2 

2 

Andrea Sanz1142
Twisters

8.975 9.275 9.4509.200 36.900
7 5 3T 2 3 

3 

Allegra Kappagoda1169
Peninsula CA

8.900 9.350 9.5008.925 36.675
9 4 12 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Grace1113
Gym Zone CA

9.050 9.050 9.3259.200 36.625
5 13T 3T 4 5 

5 

Anabel Kehoe1160
American CA

8.950 9.250 9.0509.100 36.350
8 6T 6 10T 6 

6 

Novia Cyr1156
American CA

8.875 9.450 9.0258.950 36.300
10 1 11 12 7 

7 

Lucy Mauroff1161
American CA

9.125 9.050 9.0508.800 36.025
4 13T 14 10T 8 

8 

Jordan Beardslee1104
REG

8.650 9.100 9.2009.025 35.975
14 10T 10 7T 9 

9 

Lola Gray1158
American CA

8.600 9.250 8.9509.075 35.875
15 6T 7T 14T 10 

10 

Ginger O'Grady1139
Twisters

9.000 9.200 8.9508.650 35.800
6 9 15 14T 11 

11 

Madeira Perramond1162
American CA

8.750 9.000 8.8009.075 35.625
11 16 7T 16 12 

12 

Berry Bensadon1168
Peninsula CA

8.700 8.850 9.1008.875 35.525
12 18 13 9 13 

13 

Leila Harding1108
REG

8.100 8.950 9.4009.050 35.500
17 17 9 3 14 

14 

Faith Lotter1109
REG

8.675 9.100 9.2008.500 35.475
13 10T 17 7T 15 

15 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood1159
American CA

8.050 9.225 8.7509.175 35.200
18 8 5 17 16 

16 

Jackie Bhaskar1152
American CA

9.350 9.075 8.1008.600 35.125
1 12 16 18 17 

17 

Jaden Smith1110
REG

8.300 9.050 9.0008.250 34.600
16 13T 18 13 18 

18 
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